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COFFEE & DRINKS

HOT DRINKS &
Drip Coffee

Cappuccino
Latte

Signature Lattes
Chai Latte
Americano

Hot Chocolate
Matcha

ICED DRINKS %
Cold Brew

Iced Latte
Signature Lattes
Iced Chai Latte
Iced Americano
Shaken Espresso
Matcha

Frappes

Fruit Smoothies

240z Fountain Drinks

Energy Drinks

Medium

$3.95
$5.70
$5.70
$6.30
$6.30
$4.55
$3.99
$6.30

Medium

$5.50
$5.70
$6.30
$6.30
$4.55
$6.30
$6.30
$6.85
$6.85

Large
$4.50

$6.30
$6.45
$7.30
$7.30
$4.75
$4.45
$7.30

Large

$6.45
$6.45
$7.30
$7.30
$4.75
$7.30
$7.30
$7.49
$7.49
$2.99
$6.49

Substitute Soy Milk, Oat Milk, Coconut Milk or Almond Milk for $0.80



Avocado Toast

BREAKFAST

Make it a combo for only $2.99 - includes a fountain drink or coffee

Avocado Toast $10.95
Fresh Avocado, Tomato and Feta

on toasted Ciabatta.
Add Bacon, Ham, Chicken or Turkey for $3.89

Breakfast Burrito $14.95

Tortilla, Eggs, Avocado, Cheese
and choice of meat.

SANDWICHES §

Grand Rising $13.95
Egg, Ham, Bacon, Mozzarella, Spinach, Tomato and

Homemade Aioli on a Croissant.

BYO Breakfast Sandwich $12.45

Build your own breakfast sandwich with a fluffy egg and choice of:
Breads: Bagel, Croissant, Ciabatta, or Tortilla
Protein: Bacon, Sausage, Ham or Turkey

Cheese: American, Parmesan, Provolone, or Mozzarella

PHOENIX MAGAZINE
CAFE & MARI(ET

Breakfast Burrito

Add Avocado for $2.50. Add Gluten-Free Bread for $1.99
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Oatmeal
BREAKFAST
Muffins $5.95 | Pastries $5.95
Assorted flavors. Assorted varieties.

Oatmeal $5.95 | Bagels $5.59

Rolled Oats, Raisins, Choice of Cream Cheese,
Walnuts and Brown Sugar. Butter or Jam.

Add Avocado for $2.50. Add Gluten-Free Bread for $1.99



The Red Rock Panini

LUNCH & DINNER

Make it a combo for only $3.99 - includes chips and a fountain drink or coffee

WRAPS &
Veggie Wrap $14.95

Spinach, Romaine, Tomato, Red
Onions, Feta, Red Peppers &
Chipotle Pesto in a tortilla.

PHX Crunch $13.95
Chicken, Onions, Tomato, Romaine,
Jalapenos, Parmesan, Tortilla Strips
and Homemade Aioli in a tortilla.

PANINIS ¥
The Phoenix $14.95

Turkey, Bacon, Avocado, Tomato,

Romaine and Homemade Aioli on
Ciabatta bread.

Red Rock $14.95
Chicken, Red Peppers, Mozzarella,
Tomato, Spinach and Chipotle
Pesto on Ciabatta bread.

SANDWICHES §

Grand Canyon Ham & Cheese

$12.95

Ham, Tomato, Mozzarella, Provolone and Homemade Aioli on a
Croissant.

Add Avocado for $2.50. Add Gluten-Free Bread for $1.99
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The Sedona Apple Salad

SALADS

Make it a combo for only $3.99 - includes chips and a fountain drink or coffee

Sedona Apple $14.95
Spinach, Sliced Apples, Walnuts, Cranberries, Feta Cheese,

Chopped Bacon, Balsamic dressing.

Simple Caesar Salad $12.95

Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Parmesan, Croutons and Caesar
dressing.

Build Your Own Salad $10.95

Spinach and Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onions and your
choice of dressing.

Add Bacon, Ham, Chicken or Turkey to any salad for $3.89



