



COFFEE & DRINKS

HOT DRINKS ☰

	Medium	Large
Drip Coffee	\$3.95	\$4.50
Cappuccino	\$5.70	\$6.30
Latte	\$5.70	\$6.45
Signature Lattes	\$6.30	\$7.30
Chai Latte	\$6.30	\$7.30
Americano	\$4.55	\$4.75
Hot Chocolate	\$3.99	\$4.45
Matcha	\$6.30	\$7.30

ICED DRINKS ❄️

	Medium	Large
Cold Brew	\$5.50	\$6.45
Iced Latte	\$5.70	\$6.45
Signature Lattes	\$6.30	\$7.30
Iced Chai Latte	\$6.30	\$7.30
Iced Americano	\$4.55	\$4.75
Shaken Espresso	\$6.30	\$7.30
Matcha	\$6.30	\$7.30
Frappes	\$6.85	\$7.49
Fruit Smoothies	\$6.85	\$7.49
24oz Fountain Drinks		\$2.99
Energy Drinks		\$6.49

Substitute Soy Milk, Oat Milk, Coconut Milk or Almond Milk for \$0.80



Avocado Toast

BREAKFAST

Make it a combo for only \$2.99 - includes a fountain drink or coffee

Avocado Toast \$10.95

Fresh Avocado, Tomato and Feta on toasted Ciabatta.

Add Bacon, Ham, Chicken or Turkey for \$3.89

Breakfast Burrito \$14.95

Tortilla, Eggs, Avocado, Cheese and choice of meat.

SANDWICHES

Grand Rising

\$13.95

Egg, Ham, Bacon, Mozzarella, Spinach, Tomato and Homemade Aioli on a Croissant.

BYO Breakfast Sandwich

\$12.45

Build your own breakfast sandwich with a fluffy egg and choice of:

Breads: Bagel, Croissant, Ciabatta, or Tortilla

Protein: Bacon, Sausage, Ham or Turkey

Cheese: American, Parmesan, Provolone, or Mozzarella



Breakfast Burrito

Add Avocado for \$2.50. Add Gluten-Free Bread for \$1.99



Oatmeal

BREAKFAST

Muffins

Assorted flavors.

\$5.95

Pastries

Assorted varieties.

\$5.95



Oatmeal

Rolled Oats, Raisins,
Walnuts and Brown Sugar.

\$5.95

Bagels

Choice of Cream Cheese,
Butter or Jam.

\$5.59



Add Avocado for \$2.50. Add Gluten-Free Bread for \$1.99



The Red Rock Panini

LUNCH & DINNER

Make it a combo for only \$3.99 - includes chips and a fountain drink or coffee

WRAPS

Veggie Wrap **\$14.95**

Spinach, Romaine, Tomato, Red Onions, Feta, Red Peppers & Chipotle Pesto in a tortilla.

PHX Crunch **\$13.95**

Chicken, Onions, Tomato, Romaine, Jalapeños, Parmesan, Tortilla Strips and Homemade Aioli in a tortilla.

PANINIS

The Phoenix **\$14.95**

Turkey, Bacon, Avocado, Tomato, Romaine and Homemade Aioli on Ciabatta bread.

Red Rock **\$14.95**

Chicken, Red Peppers, Mozzarella, Tomato, Spinach and Chipotle Pesto on Ciabatta bread.

SANDWICHES

Grand Canyon Ham & Cheese **\$12.95**

Ham, Tomato, Mozzarella, Provolone and Homemade Aioli on a Croissant.



Add Avocado for \$2.50. Add Gluten-Free Bread for \$1.99



The Sedona Apple Salad

SALADS

Make it a combo for only \$3.99 - includes chips and a fountain drink or coffee

Sedona Apple

\$14.95

Spinach, Sliced Apples, Walnuts, Cranberries, Feta Cheese, Chopped Bacon, Balsamic dressing.

Simple Caesar Salad

\$12.95

Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Parmesan, Croutons and Caesar dressing.

Build Your Own Salad

\$10.95

Spinach and Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onions and your choice of dressing.



Add Bacon, Ham, Chicken or Turkey to any salad for \$3.89